ForT WORTH

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for
Thursday, February 23, 2017.

Today, we have

1 RFP 1 Construction bid (s) 11TB Tax Foreclosed Property Sale

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP’s, only the names of the
respondents will be read.



ForT WORTH

LOG SHEET
Project: RFP 17-0146 DATA MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
DEPARTMENT: PURCHASING
DATE: February 23,2017
Company Name Bid Amount/Signature
1 INSPECT 2 GO $
2 HEALTHSPACE USA INC $
3 SAB-SOFTECH $
4 $
5 $
6 $
7 $
8 $
9 $
10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday February 23, 2017



FORT WORTH

LOG SHEET

Project: = CONCRETE RESTORATION (2017-3) AT HERITAGE TRACE PARKWAY - 100835
DEPARTMENT: TPW

DATE: February 23, 2017

Company Name Bid Amount/Signature

1 FORT WORTH CIVIL CONTRACTORS $ 738,680.00
2 SCOTT TUCKER CONSTRUCTION $ 710,925.00
3 CGREEN SCAPING $ 683,055.00
4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday February 23, 2017



ForT WORTH

LOG SHEET

Project: ITB 17-0171 SECURITY GUARD SERVICES

DEPARTMENT: PURCHASING
DATE: February 23, 2017

Company Name

COOLEYS SECURITY SERVICE

TEXAS INDUSTRIAL SECURITY

BLUE SHIELD SECURITY

SRT

NATIONAL SECURITY & PROTECTIVE

GLOBAL SYNDICATE GROUP LLC

10

Bid Amount/Signature

UN-TOTAL

281,283.30

287,393.50

495,820.00

263,400.50

281,653.30

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday February 23, 2017

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth’s public bid
opening for Thursday, February 23, 2017.

Thank you for your attention.



